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MODELS CONSUMER Total RIPS Total Offer EXCHANGE BONUS SCRAPPAGE BONUS CORPORATE WOI & JOL HSSH KEY CORPORATE

K 10 VXi MT Petrol Only 20000 20000 40000 15000 25000 2100 2100 5000 0

K10 AGS 20000 20000 40000 15000 25000 2100 2100 5000 0

K10 MT  All Petrol (Other than Vxi) & CNG 20000 15000 35000 15000 25000 2100 2100 5000 0

WAGON R Lxi 1.0 MT 15000 30000 45000 15000 25000 2100 2100 5000 0

WAGON R PETROL 1.0 MT (OTHER THAN LXI) & 1.2 MT 15000 20000 35000 15000 25000 2100 2100 5000 0

WAGON R PETROL 1.0 AMT & 1.2 AMT 15000 25000 40000 15000 25000 2100 2100 5000 0

WAGON R 1.0 CNG 15000 15000 30000 15000 25000 2100 2100 5000 0

S Presso  ALL (NON AGS) 20000 10000 30000 15000 25000 2100 2100 5000 0

S Presso  CNG 20000 10000 30000 15000 25000 2100 2100 5000 0

S Presso AGS 20000 15000 35000 15000 25000 2100 2100 5000 0

CELERIO ALL (MT) 20000 15000 35000 15000 25000 2100 2100 5000 0

CELERIO   CNG 20000 15000 35000 15000 25000 2100 2100 5000 0

CELERIO AGS 20000 20000 40000 15000 25000 2100 2100 5000 0

EPIC SWIFT PETROL (ALL VARIANT MT) 10000 25000 35000 15000 25000 0 0 7500 10000

EPIC SWIFT CNG 10000 25000 35000 15000 25000 0 0 7500 10000

EPIC SWIFT  PETROL ALL VARIANT AMT 10000 30000 40000 15000 25000 0 0 7500 10000

BREZZA (ALL VARIANT PETROL & CNG) 0 55000 55000 15000 25000 0 0 10000 0

ERTIGA  (PETROL LXI & VXI) 0 45000 45000 0 25000 0 0 0 7500

ERTIGA (CNG  ALL AND PETROL ZXI AND ZXI+) 0 51000 51000 0 25000 0 0 0 7500

EECO CNG (W/O SHELL & AMBULANCE) 10000 0 10000 15000 25000 0 0 5000 0

EECO PETROL ( 5 STR & 6 STR) 10000 0 10000 15000 25000 0 0 5000 0

EECO CARGO PETROL 10000 0 10000 15000 25000 0 0 5000 0

EECO CARGO CNG 10000 0 10000 15000 25000 0 0 5000 0
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